Scratch

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49

50

2emes Foulées Mondrainvillaises - 26 octobre 2003 - Course Cadets a Vétérans (10,1 km)

Nom

DENEF Sébastien
JULIEN Laurent
RENOUARD Alain
LEBOULANGER Christophe
DIGEON Stéphane
LEROUX Thierry
MADELEINE Christophe
FALAISE Denis

ESNEU Marc

BESLIN Jacques
JOUENNE Eric
ANGELIQUE Alain
LECOINTRE Emmanuel
LEBOUCHER Denis
GENTILHOMME Franck
HUET Franck
DEROME Jean-Pierre
PONTAIS Olivier
MALLET Yves
LETONNELIER Pascal
LESCOT Stéphane
CHENAY Hubert
LETELLIER Noél
FONTAINE André
DANET Franck
QUEDEVILLE Dominique
MARUT Antony

PITREL Christophe
DANOIS Jean-Paul
SURVILLE Benoit
DUMONT Franck
SEMELAGNE Jean-Luc
FERCOCQ Stephane
TAILLEFER Patrick
LAMY Francis

CAZO Emmanuel
JOSEPH Vincent
DUVAL Guillaume

GUY Eric

BURLOT Christophe
CHAMPARNAUD Pierre
DEGOULET Philippe
HOMMET Nicolas
LEPOITTEVIN Alain

LE BUGLE Patrick
LECOEUR Didier
LANGLOIS Marc
LEFORESTIER Cyrille
PERRIAU Albain

FRANCOISE Sébastien

Club/Ville

Hérouville-Saint-Clair

C.A. LISIEUX

U.S.0. MONDEVILLE ATHLETISME
AT.S-C.AF. CAEN

ELAN de L'ODON

S.C. HEROUVILLE ATHLETISME
Vaudry

U.S.C. CAEN JOGGER

A.S. COGEMA

CAENA. C.

Airan

A.C.0. SOURDEVAL

Caen

CONSEIL REGIONAL BASSE-NORMANDIE

U.S.M. VIRE

ELAN de L'ODON

C.A. LISIEUX

CAENA. C.

Vire

Cheux

S.C. HEROUVILLE ATHLETISME
X

Vire

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
Vire

C.0.S. HEROUVILLE
Saint-Manvieux-Norrey
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
CAENA. C.

Bayeux

ELAN de L'ODON

S.C. HEROUVILLE ATHLETISME
COURIR A MATHIEU
Ouistreham

S.C. HEROUVILLE ATHLETISME
Bayeux

Ouffieres

ROTS

COURIR ABAYEUX
Anguerny

U.S.C. CAEN

Ducy St Marguerite
GRANVILLE A.C.

A.L. AUNAY VILLERS

C.L. COLOMBELLES
Giberville

Caen

Tourville-sur-Odon

Caen

Rosel

Temps

0h32'33"0
0h32'44"5
0h33'01"4
0h33'07"3
0h33'13"2
0h33'20"4
0h33'24"8
0h33'52"6
0h33'54"9
0h33'56"4
0h34'04"6
0h34'21"6
0h34'27"3
0h35'04"6
0h35'18"1
0h35'27"5
0h35'38"5
0h35'49"7
0h35'56"6
0h35'58"9
0h36'04"0
0h36'06"0
0h36'17"7
0h36'21"9
0h36'23"5
0h36'31"7
0h36'56"6
0h37'01"2
0h37'04"9
0h37'11"1
0h37'11"8
0h37'14"6
0h37'15"9
0h37'34"7
0h37'37"5
0h37'38"0
0h37'48"8
0h37'49"3
0h37'56"6
0h37'57"3
0h37'59"7
0h38'28"0
0h39'10"8
0h39'13"0
0h39'18"7
0h39'35"6
0h39'37"3
0h39'43"4
0h39'44"3

0h39'45"3

Catégorie
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1H
V1H
SH
V1H
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1H
SH
V1H
SH
SH
SH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SH
SH
V1H
SH
SH
SH
V1H
V1H
SH
SH
SH
JUH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
JUH
SH
V1H
V1H
SH
SH
SH

SH

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

20

21

22

11

12

23

24

25

13

14

15

16

26

17

18

27

28

29

30

CAH : Cadet

CAF : Cadettte

JUH : Junior Gargon
JUF : Junior Fille

SH : Senior Homme

SF : Senior Femme
V1H : Vétéran 1 Homme
VIF : Vétéran 1 Femme
V2H : Vétéran 2 Homme
V2F : Vétéran 2 Femme
V3H : Vétéran 3 Homme
V3F : Vétéran 3 Femme

V4H : Vétéran 1 Homme



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

CEMON Frangois
SAMSON Nadege
GOSSELIN Olivier
LEBRETON Jean-Pierre
SCELLES Nicolas
VERON Guy
LELOUTRE Lilian
LEBRET Laurent
LECOUTURIER Olivier
BERNARD Jean-Pierre
MEUNIER Didier
VILLAY Jacques

NAVET Jean-Luc

ROUZOUL Jean-Christophe

MORICET Pascal
CORDHOMME Stéphane
MARIE Jean-Pierre
LEROY Olivier
NEROLLE Myriam
BIDEL Denis

PIERRE Evelyne
LEBRET Jean-Marc
BODEY Sarah
DESMORTREUX Laurent
SKRZYPACZ André
GUITTARD Philippe
BOUSQUET Pascal
BERARD Sébastien
HERVIEU Guillaume
DELAUNAY Yann
HOUGUET Yvon
TANGUY Jean-Pierre
METAYER Dominique
LARDILLIER Didier
TAILLEFER Nicolas
FRANCOISE Dominique
MITTELETTE Yannick
BRIERE Bernard
DENIS Francois
CRASTE Alain
BUSNEL Daniel
ALLOU Laurent
MORZIKI Eric
MARTINEZ Michel
MARION Albert
HEBERT Philippe
JEAN Philippe
BRANELLEC Pierre
LUREAU Jean-Baptiste
FREARD Sébastien
BEUVE Rodolphe
DAVID Régis

FRANCOISE Luc

Cesny-aux-Vignes Ouezy
STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
L.C.B.O.

Précorbain

Fontenay Le Pesnel
E.GAS.

Caen

A.L. AUNAY VILLERS
Basly
Saint-Louet-sur-Vire
Cresserons

Hérouville Saint Clair
Hébécrevon

CAEN TRIATHLON
Quettreville-sur-Sienne
Authie

Colombelles
Courseulles

A.S. R.V.I. BLAINVILLE
Fontaine-Etoupefour
LIGNE BLEUE
Hermaniville

CAENA. C.

Hennezis

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
Cresserons

CAEN TRIATHLON
Nonant

Vire

Lion Sur Mer
Fontaine-Etoupefour
U.S.0. MONDEVILLE ATHLETISME
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
Tourville Sur Odon
Ouistreham

Amfreville

LIGNE BLEUE
Argentan

Caen

LIGNE BLEUE

MUTI

A.L. AUNAY VILLERS
Mondrainville

Lion Sur Mer

Verson

Bénouville

AXXICON

CAENA. C.

CAENA. C.
Saint-Aubin-sur-Mer
Saint-L6
Grainville-sur-Odon

Saint-Aubin-sur-Mer

0h40'05"6
0h40'08"2
0h40'20"2
0h40'32"1
0h40'33"7
0h40'34"2
0h40'41"4
0h40'43"5
0h40'46"2
0h40'56"0
0h41'07"5
0h41'15"5
0h41'20"6
0h41'26"9
0h41'40"8
0h41'46"1
0h41'48"8
0h41'55"2
0h41'55"7
0h41'59"2
0h42'03"7
0h42'24"3
0h42'25"5
0h42'29"7
0h42'36"9
0h42'39"1
0h42'40"5
0h42'42"7
0h42'46"8
0h42'55"9
0h43'03"6
0h43'11"6
0h43'13"9
0h43'14"4
0h43'23"1
0h43'23"5
0h43'32"5
0h43'44"6
0h43'52"7
0h43'53"9
0h43'54"5
0h43'54"9
0h43'55"4
0h44'04"7
0h44'06"5
0h44'13"3
0h44'15"7
0h44'17"5
0h44'18"4
0h44'19"5
0h44'20"2
0h44'23"5

0h44'25"2

V2H

SF

SH

V1H

SH

V3H

VIH

SH

SH

V1H

SH

V1H

V1H

SH

SH

VIH

SH

V1F

VIH

V1F

SH

SF

SH

V1H

SH

V1H

SH

JUH

SH

V1H

V2H

V1H

VIH

SH

VIH

V2H

V2H

SH

V2H

SH

SH

SH

V2H

SH

V2H

SH

SH

SH

SH

VIH

31

19

32

20

33

34

21

35

22

23

36

37

24

38

25

39

40

26

a1

27

a2

43

28

29

30

a4

31

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

32



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

GOURAIN Laurent
RIMBOT Philippe
LANGLOIS Frangois
GERARD Jean-Pierre
BERTIN Guy

MESNIL Thierry
PLESSIS Thierry
BIGOT Lionel
LANDAIS Marcel
DENIS Guy

RICHER Sylvain
QUINTAINE Franck
LEBEL Bruno
BEAUDEQUIN Philippe
SUZANNE Brigitte
LAFORGE Fabienne
FROGER Sylvain
LESELLIER Franck
THEBAULT Didier
MOITIER Jean-Louis
SIONNEAU Eric
TROPRES Jean-Pierre
LECOCQ Eliane
FORAND Christian
COLAS Armelle

GERVIS Frangois

HODEBERT Marie-Claire

PRUD'HOMME Olivier
BARRAUX Thierry
LEBRETON Denis
JAMBON Michel
POGAM Anna
BIGNON Luc
CHAUVIN Dominique
MAYER Patrice
MARIE Marie-Claire
MARIE Patrick
BENKHLIFA Bouchta
THOMASSE Philippe
NICOLAS Alain
MAZINGUE Didier
CAVEY Eric
ROBERT Philippe
SAURY Cédric
TOSCAN Jean
DUCHESNE Arnaud
BISSON Louis

HUET Michel
AUMONT Catherine
AUMONT Xavier
TIPHAIGNE Thomas
LEPRETTRE Franck

BOUDET Mathieu

Tourville Sur Odon

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
St Georges D'Aunay
Hérouville-Saint-Clair

Vire

Cheux

Cheux

Mondrainville

AS. C.H.U. CAEN

A.S. R.V.I. BLAINVILLE

MUTI

Eterville

U.S.0. MONDEVILLE ATHLETISME
Grainville-sur-Odon

Caen

CONSEIL REGIONAL BASSE-NORMANDIE

U.S.C. CAEN JOGGER
Cerisy-la Salle

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
Tourville-sur-Odon

Bayeux

Verson

COURIR A MATHIEU
Mondrainville

U.S.C. CAEN JOGGER
Monthaut

L.C.B.O.

VINCI PARK CAEN
Bretteville S/ Odon
Gouville-sur-Mer

L.C.B.O.

CAEN TRIATHLON

St Laurent Du Mont

Cagny

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
A.S. R.V.I. BLAINVILLE

A.S. R.V.l. BLAINVILLE
P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
Chantilly

A.S.P.T.T JOGGING CAEN
P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
Caen

Castres

P.S.A. PEUGEOT CITROEN
C.L. COLOMBELLES
Mondeville

S.C. HEROUVILLE ATHLETISME
Pont-Lévéque

C.0.S. HEROUVILLE
Feuguerolles Bully

Evrecy

Caen

0h44'29"4
0h44'32"0
0h44'43"2
0h44'47"4
0h44'47"8
0h44'48"'8
0h44'49"3
0h44'52"8
0h44'55"9
0h45'05"7
0h45'11"6
0h45'16"4
0h45'22"1
0h45'22"6
0h45'23"0
h45'23"5

0h45'24"0
0h45'24"6
0h45'25"5
0h45'26"2
0h45'27"3
0h45'28"8
0h45'29"9
0h45'40"6
0h45'41"6
0h45'50"2
0h46'01"6
0h46'08"8
0h46'10"6
0h46'13"'6
0h46'22'5
0h46'24"8
0h46'27"8
0h46'36"2
0h46'39"2
0h46'40"0
0h46'40"7
0h46'43"'5
0h46'52"1
0h46'52"8
0h47'05"3
0h47'05"8
0h47'24"1
0h47'27"8
0h47'30"6
0h47'37"2
0h47'41"9
0h47'58"1
0h47'58"9
0h48'00"0
0h48'06"4
0h48'13"4

0h48'16"9

SH

V1H

SH

SH

V1H

SH

SH

SH

V1H

V2H

SH

SH

V1H

V1H

V2F

SF

V1H

SH

V1H

V1H

SH

VIH

VIF

SH

SF

CAH

VI1F

SH

SH

V1H

V2H

V1F

V1H

VIH

V2H

VI1F

V2H

V2H

V1H

V2H

V2H

V1H

V1H

SH

V2H

SH

V3H

SF

V1H

SH

SH

SH

54

33

55

56

34

57

58

59

35

60

61

36

37

38

62

39

40

63

41

64

65

66

a2

10

43

44

11

12

13

45

14

15

46

a7

67

16

68

17

48

69

70

71



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

ESPERON Laurent
THUILLIER Cyric
LARUE Nicolas
PERGEAUX Guy
BIDEL Catherine
ESNAULT Eric
AUBREE Jean-Luc
COTENTIN Didier
COTIGNY Eric
LEPLANOIS Michel
QUESNEY Frangoise
CHARDRON Bétarice
BOSSIERE Jean-Claude
LANNES Erik
BOURDELIN Christian
MAGLIULO Philippe
JOURQUIN Luc
EUZENNE Jocelyn
MARCHAND Véronique
SAVARY Eric

DUVAL Stéphanie
PARIS Jacqueline
PARIS Jacky
POULLAIN Adélaide
GALLIER Janine
AUBLET Peggy
HAMEL Emmanuelle
MERIMEE Alain-Gilles
GALLIER Jacques
EUZENNE Nathalie
MOREAU Sandrine
JACQUELINE Sylvain
DUVAL Maggy
HUBERT Marc
ANGELIQUE Charlotte
LEROUX Ingrid
CHAMBON Florent
NEEL Jérome
HURTRET Roland
BAUDAIS Flavien
MOISSON Emilie
MARTIN Jeannine
PAWLOWSKI Michel
LECLERE Céline
CROCHEZ Cécile
NICOLAS Patricia
FELIX Fanny

FELIX Bruno

TRANCHANT Jean-Frangois

KHALOUCH Riad
JAUSET Sébastien
THOMAS Philibert

ASSANTO Céline

Mondrainville
Biéville-Beuville

Caen

Ranville
Fontaine-Etoupefour
Bretteville L'Orgueilleuse
Bénouville

Saint-Louet-sur-Seulles

CONSEIL REGIONAL BASSE-NORMANDIE

E. S. GUY DEGRENNE
Criqueboeuf
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
Geneville

Cheux

Caen

Caen

Deauville

Caen

CAEN TRIATHLON
MUTI

ROTS
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
Caen

LIGNE BLEUE

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN

Cuverville
Ecrammeville

MUTI

Caen
Grainville-sur-Odon
Vimoutiers

ROTS
Périers-sur-le-Dan
A.C.0. SOURDEVAL
Colleville-Montgommery
C.0.S. HEROUVILLE
Mondrainville

C.A. CONDE TORIGNY
Mondrainville

Cheux

LIGNE BLEUE
Barbery

Buxerolles

Buxerolles

Chantilly

Caen

Caen

Hérouville St Clair

CAMBES EN PLAINE SPORTS

Blainville-sur-Orne
U.S.M. VIRE

Falaise

0h48'25"5
0h48'33"2
0h48'38"9
0h48'48"6
0h48'54"0
0h48'59"9
0h49'06"2
0h49'08"3
0h49'10"1
0h49'23"0
0h49'27"7
0h49'50"7
0h49'52"2
0h49'52"8
0h49'57"4
0h49'58"0
0h49'58"9
0h50'04"2
0h50'20"5
0h50'26"9
0h50'45"3
0h50'58"6
0h50'59"4
0h51'05"1
0h51'14"1
0h51'38"1
0h51'52"1
0h51'54"2
0h52'15"0
0h52'37"0
0h52'57"8
0h53'39"2
0h53'49"0
0h53'50"7
0h53'55"1
0h54'27"6
0h54'47"2
0h55'00"5
0h55'44"1
0h55'44"9
0h57'17"5
0h57'21"7
0h57'30"3
0h57'31"1
0h57'33"0
0h58'06"6
0h58'17"6
0h58'18"3
1h00'51"5
1h00'52""2
1h00'59"5
1h01'12"4

1h03'56"3

SH

SH

CAH

V2H

VI1F

V1H

V2H

V2H

SH

V2H

SF

SF

V2H

V1H

V1H

SH

VIH

V1H

VI1F

SH

SF

V2F

V2H

SF

V3F

SF

JUF

SH

SF

SF

SH

V1F

VIH

CAF

SF

SH

SH

SH

CAF

V2F

V2H

CAF

VI1F

SF

SF

SH

V2H

V2H

SH

SH

SF

72

73

18

49

19

20

74

21

22

50

51

75

52

53

76

10

7

11

12

78

54

13

79

80

81

24

10

14

15

82

25

26

83

84

16



210
211
212
213
214
215

216

MENARD BRENEOL Francine
LE BEHOT Aurélia

GOUIN Corinne

PEREZ Antoinette
MATAMOROS Frangoise

LE BEHOT Audrey

LARUE Emilie

© Pascal VENENDY 2003

Verson

Mondrainville

Falaise
Grainville-sur-Odon
Douvres-la-Délivrande
Feuguerolles-Bully

Caen

1h03'56"9
1h04'31"5
1h07'11"6
1h09'11"7
1h09'13"1
1h15'43"3

1h16'08"2

V2F

SF

SF

V2F

V3F

CAF

CAF

17

18



